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LAST FIRST Oct 14 Oct 15 AFFILIATION Phone Email
Alberts Jon x x UNOLS (414) 481-1463 office@unols.org
Asper Vernon x University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernonasper@usm.edu
Banahan Susan x Consortium for Ocean Leadership (202) 232-3900 sbanahan@oceanleadership.org
Checkley, Jr. David M. x x Univ of Calif at San Diego (858) 534-4228 dcheckley@ucsd.edu
Cochran James R. x x Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu
Clark Pam x x ALION (703)933-6866 PCLARK@ALIONSCIENCE.COM
Conte Maureen  H. x x BIOS (508) 289-7744 mconte@mbl.edu
Debow Sam x University of Rhode Island (401)874-6554 marsup@gso.uri.edu
Devol Allan H. x x University of Washington (206) 543-1292 devol@u.washington.edu
DeSilva Annette x x UNOLS (401)874-6827 office@unols.org
Goad Linda x x National Science Foundation (703) 292-7706 lgoad@nsf.gov
Hawkins Matt x x National Science Foundation  (703) 292-7407 mjhawkins@nsf.gov
Hebert David x x University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu
Hine Albert x x University of South Florida (727) 553-1161      hine@marine.usf.edu
Holik James S. x National Science Foundation (703) 292-7711 jholik@nsf.gov
Hotaling John x (763) 867-4966 jhotaling@me.com
Houtman Bob x x  National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 bhoutman@nsf.gov
Lamerdin Stewart x x MLML (831) 771-4134 slamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu
MacDonald Christopher x x Naval Sea Systems Command (202) 781-1158 christopher.macdonal@navy.mil
Mackes Joe X NAVSEA (202) 741-0334 joseph.mackes@navy.mil
Mansour Shadia x x CSC (202) 548-8806 sdmasour2@csc.com
McNutt Marcia x MBARI (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org
Pinkel Rob x Scripps (858)534-2056 rpinkel@ucsd.edu
Prince Mike x x ONR (831) 771-4410 prince@mlml.calstate.edu
Reimers Clare E. x x Oregon State University (541)737-2426 creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu
Schnoor Robert “Tim” x x Office of Naval Research (703) 696-4530 tim.schnoor@navy.mil  
Shor Alexander x SOEST, University of Hawaii (808) 956-5749 shor@hawaii.edu
Suchy Albert F. x x WHOI (508) 289-2624 asuchy@whoi.edu
Whitledge Terry E. x University of Alaska at Fairbanks (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu
Willis Marc x x Oregon State University (541) 737-4637 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu
Zerr Peter x x Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu


